ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

BONUS ODDS

04.12.2024.

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmaaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
21:00| 4061 |[CADIZ ELDENSE 2.10/3.35|/3.85|1.29(1.36|1.79]|1.65|2.304.35/1.45|1.50]1.95|3.95]|2.10(1.80|2.75|4.75|1.30|1.40|1.60 | 1.65
21:30|/ 1851 |CERCLE BRUGGE |ST.TRUIDEN 2.15|3.45|3.50)11.32|1.33|1.74]|2.10|1.75|2.85|1.30|1.40]1.60|2.70]|1.70 | 2.25 | 2.00 | 3.30| 1.15|1.35]| 1.45 | 1.45
22:15/2103 /ASTON VILLA BRENTFORD 2.00/3.75/4.15]11.30|1.35|1.97]|2.40|1.60|2.50|1.25|1.30]1.50|2.45]|1.65|2.35|1.95|/2.90|1.15|1.35|1.45|1.45
00:55| 1504 |SAO PAULO HUVENTUD 1.95|3.65|4.45|1.27 |1.36|2.01]1.75|2.15|3.95|1.40|1.50|1.85|3.40]2.00 | 1.80|2.65|4.35]|1.25|1.35]|1.60 | 1.65
he hal
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ‘III:I‘T)IS: _a :v:l:lj at&g Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
19:00{11284|LIETKABELIS TURK TELEKOM 2.50|15.4|1.75]|2.15|1.57]|2.25|15.4|1.85| 2.5 |2.00|2.00| 1.5 | 1.95| 1.95[159.5/ 2.00 | 2.00 2.35]1.70
20:00| 7138 [MONACO OLYMPIAKOS 2.00|15.4]2.20)1.771.93]2.00|15.4|2.10| -0.5 | 2.00 | 2.00| -0.5 | 2.00 | 1.85 |165.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.90|2.10
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fp1 fpXxX fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over4s X 12 x2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overLl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
18:30‘ 8040 ‘VITYAZ ‘CSKA 4.004.15/1.80]3.85/2.65|2.30|1.60|2.40|2.15]/1.75]|2.04 |1.24 | 1.26|1.70 | 1.20[1.25|2.20]2.00|1.30| 1.15 | 1.80
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘O.No.‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmaaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
15:00|{ 1202 [ARDA LUDOGORETS 7.30/3.75/1.60]2.48|1.31|1.12]1.70|2.254.20|1.40|1.50]1.90|3.75]2.35|1.65|2.90 | 5.10|2.00|2.05]|1.15|1.35
21:00| 1850 |ST.GILLOISE GENT 1.75]3.65|5.30/1.18|1.32|2.16|2.05|1.85|3.05|1.30|1.40|1.65|2.80]|1.85|2.00|2.30|3.65]|1.15|1.35|1.65 | 1.65
21:30| 1852 |GENK STANDARD 1.55]4.30|6.501.14 |1.25|2.55|2.30|1.70|2.65|1.25]|1.35|1.55|2.40|1.80|2.15|2.15|3.35|1.10|1.35|1.60 | 1.70
21:30| 5250 /ATROMITOS PANATHINAIKOS 5.45|3.60|1.75]|2.171.32|1.18]|1.70|2.30 | 4.40 | 1.50 | 1.55]1.95|3.95]|2.20 | 1.75|2.90 | 4.90|1.80|1.85]1.20 | 1.35
he hal
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ‘III:I‘T)IS: _a :v:l:lj at&g Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | x 1 X 2 | man | 12 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
20:00‘11286‘ARIS ‘VENEZIA 2.80/16.61.70]2.40|1.54]|2.40|15.6|1.80| 3.5 |2.00|2.00] 1.5 | 1.95| 1.95[156.5| 2.00 | 2.00 2.60 | 1.60
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 [ | 1 2 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 | TotAL| under | over |TOTAL| over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
21 :45‘ 7473 ‘NANTES ‘MAGDEBURG 1.80/8.35/2.65|-1.5/2.05/1.85|1.95/6.25|2.55]|-0.51.95/1.95/60.5|1.95|1.95]|29.5|1.95|1.95]|30.5| 1.95 | 1.95
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgian:tri:ms Both Tearms to Score Tmé%':e'f - Tmémﬁ -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 1X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overls | 2-5 |1+fh&lssh|1+hé2+sh| gg ng | pgkov25 | go&ov3s | over05 1-3 | oweros | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
17:30| 2727 |PARTIZAN RADNICKI NIS 1.50/5.10|8.25|1.16|1.27 | 3.15|2.55|1.60|2.40|1.25]|1.35|1.55|2.30|1.75|2.30|2.10|3.10]|1.10|1.40|1.70 | 1.75
19:30| 2728 [CRVENA ZVEZDA |TSC B.TOPOLA 1.25/8.25|13.8]1.09/1.15|5.10|3.40|1.40|1.85|1.15]|1.35|1.40|1.85]1.95|2.00|2.05|2.55 1.60]1.80 | 1.80
21:30/ 2101 [MAN.CITY NOTT.FOREST 1.45]5.95|9.05|1.17|1.25|3.55|2.70 | 1.60|2.40|1.25|1.35|1.55|2.30|1.90|2.10|2.20|3.15]|1.10|1.40]1.75 | 1.80
21:30{2102 SOUTHAMPTON CHELSEA 9.55/6.25/1.40|3.75(1.22|1.14]3.10|1.45|2.001.15|1.35]|1.40|1.90]|1.75|2.25|2.00 | 2.60|1.70|1.70]| 1.10 | 1.50
21:45| 2404 |RANGERS KILMARNOCK 1.40/6.05|11.2|1.14|1.24|3.90|2.45|1.65|2.50|1.25]|1.35|1.55|2.40]2.00|1.95|2.30|3.55]|1.10| 1.40]2.00 | 2.00
he hal
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points ‘III:I‘T)IS: _a :v:l:lj at&g Match Winner
Hour ‘O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x 1 X 2 | man | 1 2 | Han | 1 2 |ToTAL| under | over | ves | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 803 | 805
19:45(11285(HAPOEL T.A. JOVENTUT 1.35/18.0|5.00/1.26|/3.90|1.50 | 18.0|3.40| -8.5 | 2.00|2.00 | -4.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |163.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.30|4.70
21:45| 7140 |VIRTUS BOL. ALBA 1.30]20.2|5.85|1.22/4.50|1.45|19.1|3.85|-9.5|2.00|2.00| -4.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |168.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.25|5.55
21:45111287\VALENCIA HAPOEL J. 1.30]20.2|5.85|1.22|4.50|1.45|19.1|3.85]-9.5|2.00|2.00| -4.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |174.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.25|5.55
HANDBALL Final Result Match Handicap 1st Half Result 1st Half Handicap Goals Total Goals 1st Half Total Goals 2nd Half Total Goals
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 1 X 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under | over | TOTAL | over | under | TOTAL | under | over
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 61 62 91 90 92 19 21 200 | 202 207 | 205 590 | 592
21 :45‘ 7471 ‘PELISTER WISLA PLOCK 3.85]9.05/1.50| 2.5 |2.00/2.00|3.30|7.95|/1.60| 1.5 |1.80|2.15]|51.5|2.00|1.95]|25.5|2.00|2.00|25.5|2.00 | 2.00

*SUPER 4+1 - Minimum 4 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group
*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1



Printing time:10:11
WEDNESDAY, 04.12.2024.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# AT E;?}:El I{%’;g

Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

10:30/ 3661 |IND 1 |R.KASHMIR DELHI 1.583.705.60]2.35|8.50]3.60 | 17.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.25|1.77]|1.60 | 3.90 | 2.55 | 11.0| 1.73 | 2.05] 1.55 | 3.80
11:00| 6740 |INFRW|AUSTRAL.W C.TAIPEIW 1.0214.0/35.0)1.15|55.0|1.37|70.0/4.70|1.15|1.40 | 1.55|1.15|1.03]1.08 | 1.62]3.70 | 22.0| 3.50 | 4.00 | 1.02 | 7.50
11:00| 8961 |MAL 1 |PERAK KEDAH 1.7013.50 1 4.80)2.65|7.25|14.40|14.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.50 | 1.97]1.70 |4.40)|2.45|11.0|1.78|2.20| 1.67 | 3.60
11:00| 8963 MAL 1 |KEL.UTD. TERENGG. 7.50|4.80/1.35|13.0/1.85]33.0|2.55|2.55|1.45/2.15|2.05]|9.00|9.002.75|16.0|1.40 | 3.00]|1.70 | 1.98|3.90 | 1.30
12:00/3662 |IND 1 |BENGAL.SC CHURCH.B. 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.60|2.95[10.5/5.30]|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|5.40 | 4.70|2.25[9.00|1.75|4.90[1.70 | 2.05|2.90 | 1.82
12:00| 5365 |TUR C |ALANYAS. FETHIYES. 1.30]5.30|8.00)1.78 | 14.0)2.35|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05|1.65|1.40)1.40 | 2.90)3.05|16.0|1.85|2.05]1.30 | 4.40
12:00| 6444  AFCCL|KAWASAKI SHANDONG 1.305.308.00]1.73|14.0]2.30 | 38.0]2.90 | 1.35|1.90 [ 1.90] 1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55]2.55 | 16.0| 1.65 | 1.85] 1.22 | 3.60
12:30] 1206 |BUG 1 |BEROE BOTEV V. 1.62]3.40|5.90)2.55|10.0|4.60|19.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00 | 3.503.35|2.20)1.82|5.80)3.10 | 13.0|2.35| 3.00 ] 2.00 | 6.50
12:30| 5366 [ TUR C |ANAD. U. BUCA 2.90/3.20|2.35[4.90/3.80]9.00|7.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.303.99|2.15/8.00]2.05|6.75]|1.85|2.45|2.85|2.40
12:30/ 5367 |TUR C |[KARAGUMR.  |SARIYER 1.883.403.90)3.00|5.90]5.50 | 10.5]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.95|2.30 | 1.80 | 5.30|2.40 | 10.5]1.83 | 2.30 ] 1.90 | 3.25
12:30/ 5368 |TUR C |[MENEMEN ELAZIGSP. 1.90]3.30/4.00)3.05|6.75]5.70 [ 12.0]1.62 | 2.15]|4.00 | 3.15|3.45|2.45]1.92 |6.00)2.60 | 10.5|1.98|2.60]2.10 | 3.80
12:30| 5369 |TUR C |ANKARASP. ETIMESGUT 2.10/3.20|3.4013.40/5.70]6.50 | 10.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.70 | 2.80 | 1.95|6.25]2.40 | 9.00] 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
12:30/ 5370 [TUR C |ISTANBUL. ALAN.1221 1.50]4.10|5.90]2.15]9.00]3.20 | 20.0|2.55|1.45|2.15]2.05|1.87 | 1.60|1.50 | 3.40]2.40 | 11.0/1.53 | 1.85]1.40 | 3.35
12:30/ 5371 |TUR C |HEKIM.T. KIRIKKALE 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.505.00|{12.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.60|2.70|2.15]1.77 |5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80|2.20|1.77 | 3.35
12:30| 5372 |TUR C |KECIOREN. BEYOGLU 1.95]3.45/3.60)3.05|5.4015.60|10.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.80|2.30)1.724.90|2.15|9.00|1.65]|1.90]1.80 | 2.70
12:30/ 5373 |TUR C |Y.MERSIN KIRKLAR. 4.30]3.25/1.85|7.25|3.00/15.0|5.70|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|8.00 | 6.75[2.85|11.0[1.92 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90[4.70 | 2.25
12:30| 5374 |TUR C |CORLUSPOR  |MANISA BB 2.90/3.30|2.30|4.70/3.70]9.00 | 7.00|1.85]|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.70 | 3.70 | 2.05|7.50] 1.90 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.60 | 2.10
12:30| 5375 |TUR C |ISKENDER. TIRE 2021 1.5633.80|6.00)2.30|10.0)3.50|18.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40|1.82]1.624.10|2.95|14.0|1.95|2.35|1.67 | 4.80
12:30/ 5376 |TUR C |GENCLERB. KUTAYA 1.35]4.508.50]1.92|16.0]2.65|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]1.87 | 1.50 | 1.50 | 3.25]3.10 | 19.0] 2.00 | 2.25] 1.40 | 5.50
13:00| 3251 |DE 4V |[KOLN Il M'GLAD.Il 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.004.00)7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.70|3.00(1.87 |6.00|1.87 |6.00|1.55|1.85[2.10 | 2.10
13:00] 4221 |UZ1PT | KOKAND METALOURG |2.90|2.95|2.50)5.00|4.20]9.00|8.50|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.505.90|4.50]2.35|9.502.25|7.50|2.10|2.90]3.30 | 2.95
13:30/ 8962 |MAL 1 |KUCHING SEP.SABAH 4.2013.50/1.8016.50|2.75]10.5|4.702.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.40 | 5.20[2.20 | 9.00 [ 1.67 |4.40|1.65|1.97[2.95 | 1.67
14:00] 1231 |BUG 2 |CSKAII NESEBAR 1.2015.80/13.0)1.63]23.012.15[65.0/2.03|1.70|2.702.45|1.82|1.37]1.40 | 3.05]3.7023.0|2.70 | 3.00 | 1.32 | 8.00
14:00| 1232 BUG 2 BOTEV Il MINYOR P. 2.80|2.95|2.60|4.80/4.40]9.00|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]5.404.10)2.35/8.50]2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85|3.10 | 2.90
14:00] 1233 |BUG 2 |LOVECH CSKA S.Il 4.00]3.25/1.90/6.75|3.10/12.05.90[1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50| 7.50 | 6.25[2.80 | 10.5[1.92 | 6.25|2.20 | 2.90 [ 4.40 | 2.30
14:00| 1236 |BUG 2 |STRUMSKA BELAS.P. 1.65]3.45|5.40)12.60|9.50|4.80|18.0]1.53|2.35]|4.60|3.40|3.35|2.15]1.82|5.703.05|12.0|2.20| 2.85]2.00 | 5.50
14:00/2782 BIH 1 |SLOGA D. ZELJEZN. 3.35/3.70|1.88|5.60|3.00)9.50|5.70|1.48|2.30 | 4.30 | 3.35|6.00 | 5.002.35/9.50|1.87 | 6.25]12.05| 2.75|3.50 | 2.15
14:00| 5944 AZE C |GABALA QARABAG 14.06.50 | 1.17125.0 | 1.48]65.0 | 1.97]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00| 17.0 | 16.0|3.50 | 22.0 ] 1.30 | 2.50 | 2.25 | 2.45 ] 6.50 | 1.20
14:00| 5945 |AZE C |KAPAZ IMISHLI 1.65]3.60|5.10)12.50|7.75|14.10[15.0/2.11|1.65]|2.702.45|2.30 | 1.87]1.65|4.10|2.40 | 11.0|1.70| 2.05] 1.62 | 3.50
14:00| 6445 AFCCL |[SANGHA.S. ULSAN 2.30/3.35|2.90|3.60/4.70]6.75|8.502.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.35 | 2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 | 6.75]1.58 | 1.90|2.00 | 2.40
14:00| 8630 |ptm23 |S.CL.M23 PORT.M23 2.10]3.35]3.25[3.35|5.30/6.009.50/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.603.20|2.60(1.87|5.70[2.15|8.00/1.70|2.10[1.97 | 2.75
14:00| 8638 |AFCCL |LEE MAN TAMPINES 2.20/3.50|2.95|3.40/4.60]5.90|8.50|2.70|1.40|2.00 | 2.00]2.65|2.35|1.65|5.00]1.77 |6.00| 1.40 | 1.60 | 1.67 | 1.97
14:00| 8639 |AFCCL |BANGK.UTD NAM DINH 1.90]3.45/3.80)2.95|5.6014.90|10.0/2.29|1.55]|2.40|2.15|2.55|2.15]1.67 |4.40)2.10|8.00|1.58|1.85]|1.72 | 2.65
14:00| 8914 |PRMV |[EMPOL.M19 UDIN.M19 1.404.50 | 6.25]1.90|9.00]2.70 | 22.0]|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.70 | 1.50 | 1.45|3.20|2.55| 13.0| 1.55 | 1.87 ] 1.32 | 3.40
14:20| 2991 |SAR 2 |AL TAEE AL BATIN 1.55]3.80|5.80)2.35]9.0013.90|18.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.87]1.67 |4.10]|2.75|12.0|1.95]|2.40]|1.67 | 4.60
14:30/ 2992 |SAR 2 |ABHA AL SAFA 1.80]3.45|4.20)12.80|6.505.00{12.0/1.90 |1.80|3.05|2.60|2.70|2.15)1.77 |5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80| 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.35
14:30| 5377 |TUR C |KARSIYAKA ANKARAG. 5.60|3.90|1.55]8.50|2.25|17.0|3.45]|2.19/1.60 | 2.55|2.40]6.75]|6.50|2.55|11.0|1.57 | 3.70 1.70 | 2.05 3.60 | 1.52
15:0011144/ETH 1 |[ETH.BUNNA ARB.MINCH 1.95]3.25|3.80 1.55]2.30 | 4.40
15:00111146|UGA 1 |BIDKO BUL UPDF 1.35]4.10 105 1.47|2.50
15:00111147|UGA 1 |POLICE J. WAKISO 2.00]3.05|3.90 1.4112.70
15:00111150|RWA 1 |APR POLICE 1.65]3.50 | 5.30 1.69 | 2.05
15:00/ 1207 BUG 1 |ARDA LUDOGOR. 7.00|3.60]1.52113.0|2.35|28.0/3.60]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15[12.0/11.013.30|19.0|1.67 | 4.50[2.25|2.75]|6.50 | 1.77
15:00| 2743 |SRB C |[M.LUCANI IMT 2.00/3.30]3.60)3.20|5.60/6.00|10.5[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/3.45|2.60(1.87|6.00[/2.40|9.50|1.92|2.55[2.15|3.35
15:00| 2744 |SRB C |NOVI PAZ. RADN.KR. 2.50|3.25|2.70|4.10/4.40)7.75|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.10 | 3.30 | 1.92 |6.75]2.00 | 6.75] 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
15:00| 8631 |[ENGD |PETER.M21 SH.W.m21 2.90/3.70|2.10f4.50 | 3.10 2.70/1.35|1.92 1.35|1.50
15:00| 8964 [MAL 1 |PULAU PI. PDRM 2.20]3.30|3.1013.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.001.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55|3.25|2.65[1.85|5.90[2.00 | 7.25| 1.63 | 2.00 [ 1.95 | 2.60
15:30] 4281 |UKR 1 |OLEKSAND. DYN.KYIV 3.50|3.25]2.0515.90|3.35[10.5/6.00]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]6.00 | 5.10|2.45[9.50|1.926.25[1.95|2.60|3.45|2.25
15:30| 4534 |RUM C|FC ARGES BOTOSANI 2.15|2.95|3.45|13.45|5.70]6.75|10.5|1.41|2.35|4.70 | 3.50|4.00 | 2.95|2.05|6.25]2.45|9.50 ]| 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.45 | 3.60
15:30| 5246 |GRC C|PAOK EGALEO (3:0) 1.02]114.0|35.0]|1.15|55.0 4.7011.15]1.40 245|255
16:00| 3482 |POL C |UNIA SKI. RUCH CH. 5.20|3.701.628.00|2.40|15.0/3.80]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45|6.25|6.50 | 2.45|11.0|1.62 | 4.10[1.70 | 2.053.60 | 1.57
16:00| 5933 |ARM 1 |NOAH ARARAT A. 1.90]3.40/3.80)3.00|5.80|5.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05]2.60|2.95|2.30)1.82|5.10)2.35|9.50|1.78|2.20]1.87 | 3.10
16:00| 5946 AZE C |NEFTCHI DIF.AGSU 1.07]11.0]18.0)1.25|28.0|1.62|65.0|3.20 | 1.30 | 1.73|1.80]1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.00]3.70 | 22.02.45 | 2.55 ] 1.08 | 6.25
16:00| 8632 |AFCCL | QUWA B. TAAWON 3.15|3.35]2.1515.10|3.45|9.00 | 6.00]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|4.90 | 3.99|1.95|7.25|1.80|5.70[1.60 | 1.92|2.55 | 1.90
16:00| 8633 AFCCL |AL KHAL. ALTYN AS. 1.12]8.0016.0)1.33|25.0|1.75|65.0/3.20|1.30|1.73|1.80|1.35|1.15]1.22|2.10)3.50 | 22.0|2.00| 2.15] 1.10 | 5.90
16:00| 8635 |INDS1 |HYDERABAD |GOA 5.10/3.70/1.63|7.50|2.45|14.0|3.90|2.29 | 1.55/2.40|2.15]|6.25|5.90|2.30 | 10.5|1.57 | 3.80| 1.60| 1.97 | 3.25 | 1.52
16:00| 8915 |BWA1 |T.ROLLERS EXTENSION 1.35]4.30 | 9.50 1.60]2.20
16:30/ 8916 PRMV |GENOA M19 CREM.M19 1.65]4.20/4.00)2.40|5.8013.80|{10.0/2.50|1.40|1.97]2.00|2.00|1.80)1.52|3.60)2.05|7.75|1.42|1.62]|1.42|2.40
16:50| 2993 [SAR 2 |AL BUKAY. NEOM 5.003.40/1.7018.50|2.70|17.0 | 4.90|1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|9.00 | 7.75[2.9512.0/1.82|5.90|2.20 | 2.85|5.10 | 2.05
17:00| 2741 |SRB C |NAPREDAK JAVOR 1.80]3.35/4.40)12.85|7.2515.50|14.0]1.60 | 2.204.203.20|3.15|2.35]1.82|6.00)2.65| 11.0]2.05]|2.70 ] 2.05 | 4.30
17:00| 2742 |SRB C VOJVODINA GRAFICAR 1.23]5.70|11.0)1.67 |19.0)2.20 | 55.02.29 |1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.35]1.35|2.80)3.50 | 19.0|2.30| 2.50 | 1.30 | 6.00
17:00|/2784 |BIH 1 |SLOBOD.T. SIROKI B. 4.40/3.35/1.80|7.25/2.90|14.0|5.50[1.55]2.304.40|3.35|7.50|6.75(2.80 | 11.0/1.87 |6.00|2.15|2.80[4.50 | 2.10
17:00] 4554 |RUM C|UNIREA A. CSIKSZER. 3.993.30 | 1.85 2.85 5.50)1.60]1.95|3.60|3.10 1.85|5.00]1.87 | 2.40 1.92
17:00| 5281 |CYP C |AGIA NAPA AEL LIM. 10.5]6.501.20)17.01.5065.0{2.002.90|1.35/1.90|1.90|13.0|12.0)3.05|18.0)1.25|2.25|1.80|1.93]4.50 | 1.18
17:00| 5378 |TUR C |KONYASP. KEPEZ BE. 1.236.00|10.0)1.58|17.0]2.1060.0)2.90 | 1.35|1.901.90|1.45]1.27]1.30|2.35]3.05|18.0/1.75|1.85]1.18 | 4.30
17:00| 5947 |AZE C |ZIRA SHAMAKHI 1.60]3.60|5.60)2.50|8.50|4.30|17.0]1.69|2.05]|3.80|3.00|2.70|2.00)1.724.90]2.80|12.0|2.00|2.55]1.77 | 5.00
17:00| 5948 AZE C |[SUMQAYIT MOIK BAKU 1.304.80/9.50)1.82]17.0)12.45|38.0|2.11|1.65]|2.65|2.40|1.82|1.45]1.42|3.15]3.35|19.0|2.05]|2.35]1.37 | 5.90
17:00| 8643 |ptm23 |AC.V.M23 FAMAL.M23 2.7013.302.45[4.40|3.90|8.00|7.50[1.961.75]2.90|2.55|4.20|3.40(1.926.50[1.87|6.25|1.60|1.95[2.35|2.15
17:30] 1208 |BUG 1 |LEVSKI S. LOK.PLOV. 1.304.80/9.50)1.8317.0)2.55|38.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.00|2.55|1.95|1.52]1.52|3.40)3.50|23.0|2.40|2.75]|1.45|6.75
17:30| 1234 |BUG 2 |OFK PIRIN SP.SVOGE 1.25]5.20/11.0)1.77 | 20.0)2.35|65.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.25 | 2.75|2.05|1.50 ) 1.47 | 3.45]3.70 | 27.0| 2.70 | 3.10 | 1.45 | 8.50
17:30/ 1235 BUG 2 ETAR YANTRA 1.85]3.35/4.10]2.95|7.00]5.60 | 12.0]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.25|2.40|1.87 | 5.902.65| 10.5] 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 3.90
17:30| 2703 |SerS| |PARTIZAN RADN.NIS 1.4014.80|7.75]|1.95/14.0]2.75|38.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.15|1.80|1.55]1.47 |3.25|2.80 | 14.0| 1.63 | 1.97 | 1.37 | 4.30
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17:30| 5243 |GRC C|OLYMPIAK. KALITHEA (1:0) 1.22|5.50]13.011.67|23.0|2.20|65.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.40]|1.75|1.37|1.40 |3.05|3.70|22.0|2.50 | 2.75|1.32 | 7.75
17:30/ 8886 |ALB  [TEUTA LACI 2.35|3.00/3.10|3.90|5.40|7.75]9.50|1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|4.40|3.35|2.15|7.002.35|9.50]2.00 | 2.85]2.65 | 3.35
17:45) 4535 RUM C|BUZAU DIN.BUC. 4.80|3.40/1.70|7.00|2.60|15.04.70|1.60 | 1.95|3.60 | 3.10|6.75| 7.00 | 2.65 1.7714.5011.92|2.45|4.10 | 1.77
18:00{11145(ETH 1 |B.D.KEN. ETHIOPIA 2.80|2.95)|2.60 1.47|2.50 | 5.00
18:00| 4282 |UKR 1 |RUKH LVIV POLISS.Z. 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]|9.009.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.70|4.30|2.35|8.502.35|8.00]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.25
18:00| 8636 AFCCL|WAKRA RAVSHAN 1.33/5.00|7.75]|1.82|14.0/2.40|37.0|2.55|1.45|/2.15]2.05]|1.62|1.45]|1.40|3.00|2.75|16.0|1.72| 1.981.30 | 3.99
18:00| 8640 AFCCL |AHLI N.QARSHI 1.53/3.90|5.80]2.20|9.00|3.35|17.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.001.70]|1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.60
18:00| 8641 AFCCL|KUWAILSC AL HUS.L. 2.45|3.35/2.65|3.90|4.20|7.25|7.75|2.41]1.50|2.25|/2.10|3.15|2.65[1.75|5.50|1.825.90]|1.48 | 1.70] 1.90 | 2.00
18:00| 8917 |BWA1 |[MOCHUDI BDF XI 1.75|3.40 | 4.60 1.60|2.20
18:30/1901 |SVN 1 |BRAVO RADOMLJE 1.75/3.40 1 4.60]2.80|8.00|5.10|15.0|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05|2.25]1.82 |5.70|2.65|12.0| 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
18:30/ 3523 |CZE 1 |PARDUBICE SIGMA O. 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.20|3.609.00|7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90| 5.30|4.30|2.15|9.001.97 | 6.50] 1.80 | 2.40 ] 2.90 | 2.30
18:30| 3526 |CZE 1 |JABLONEC BUDEJOV. 1.374.607.50]1.90|13.0/2.60|33.02.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.72|/1.50]|1.42|3.10|2.75|16.0|1.75| 2.05]|1.35 | 4.20
18:30/ 3528 |CZE 1 |DUKLA SLOVACKO 3.40/3.20|2.105.70 | 3.45]10.0 | 6.50]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 5.00 | 2.359.50 | 1.95|6.25|2.00 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.30
19:00{11151RWA 1 |RAYON SP. MUHAZI 1.304.50|11.0 1.62|2.15
19:00/ 3071 DEU C |KOLN HERTHA 1.85|3.60]4.30]2.85|6.50|5.00|12.0]2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45]|2.65|2.15]|1.70 | 4.60|2.25|10.0|1.65| 1.95|1.72 | 3.00
19:00| 3076 |DEU C |WOLFSBURG |HOFFENHE. 1.90|3.604.00]2.95|5.90|5.00|10.5]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]2.60|2.20]|1.70 | 4.50|2.20|9.50|1.58 | 1.85|1.75 | 2.75
19:00| 3483 |POL C |KORONA K. WIDZEW 2.60|3.10|2.65|4.30|4.40]8.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.40|3.45|2.00|7.00/2.00|7.00]1.70|2.20]|2.45 | 2.50
19:00/ 4408 |SVK 1 |SLOVAN B. KOMARNO 1.22/6.25/10.011.53|17.0|2.05|60.02.90|1.35/1.90|1.90]|1.45/1.25]|1.25|2.30|3.05|18.0|1.75|1.881.18 | 4.30
19:00| 5282 |CYP C |APOLL.L. ETHNIK.A. 1.58 |3.80|5.40]2.30|8.00|3.50|16.02.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.10|1.75]|1.55|3.70|2.40 | 10.5|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.52 | 3.40
19:30/2704 |SerS| |C.ZVEZDA BACKAT. 1.18|7.75]13.0|1.47|22.0|2.00|70.0|3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.83]1.38|1.23]|1.27 | 2.25|3.30|16.0|1.80 | 1.921.17 | 4.80
19:30/2785 BIH 1 |GOSK BORAC B. 16.016.75]1.15]|27.0 | 1.58|65.0|2.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50]22.0 | 20.0|4.20 | 38.0| 1.37 | 3.00| 3.10 | 3.40 | 10.5 | 1.30
19:30/ 3192 DE 4N |HAMBUR.II SV MEPPEN 3.35/3.80|1.85|5.10|2.75]8.50 | 4.70|2.37 | 1.45|2.10|2.05|4.00 | 3.70|1.92 | 7.25]|1.60 | 4.30| 1.45|1.70 | 2.25 | 1.57
19:30| 5247 |GRC C|VOLOS NPS OFI (1:3) 1.95/3.35/3.70]3.10|5.70|5.70|10.0 | 1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.10 | 2.40]|1.85 | 5.50|2.35|9.50| 1.78 | 2.25|1.97 | 3.10
19:30| 5379 |TUR C |BURSASPOR  |VAN SPOR 2.95|3.15/2.35|5.00|3.80|9.00|7.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|5.60 | 4.20|2.20|9.00|2.10 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.55]|2.95 | 2.45
19:45/2902 |ISR 1 |HAP.LK.S HAPOEL J. 2.60|3.05/2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 | 8.501.69 |2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60|3.50|2.10|7.00|2.15|7.25]|1.83|2.45]|2.65 | 2.65
20:00| 2804 |HUN 1 |GYOR PUSKAS 3.15|3.35|2.15|5.20|3.45]9.00 | 6.001.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|4.90|3.99|2.00|7.25|1.825.90]1.63 | 2.00]2.65 | 1.92
20:00/2903 |ISR 1 |BEITARJ. MACC.P.T. 1.50|3.906.25]|2.25/10.0|3.40|22.0|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80|2.75|14.0| 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
20:00| 4144 [ESP C |UNIONIST. VALLECANO 4.30|3.40/1.80|6.75|2.80|13.0|5.40|1.72]2.00|3.60 | 2.90|6.25|6.25|2.55|11.0|1.82 | 5.70]1.90 | 2.50 | 3.80 | 1.92
20:00| 4145 |ESP C |S.ANDREU BETIS 8.50|4.50/1.35[16.0|1.92]35.02.65|2.11]1.65|2.702.45|12.0|11.0|3.10|19.0|1.50 | 3.25]2.00 | 2.25] 5.50 | 1.40
20:00| 4146 |ESP C |GIMNASTIC HUESCA 2.55|2.95|2.85|4.30/4.90]8.50|9.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.90|3.50)2.25|7.50]2.35|9.00]|2.00 | 2.85|2.80 | 3.10
20:00| 4547 |RUM C|PETROLUL CS UNIV. 3.103.00|2.30|5.10|3.60]9.50|7.25]1.49|2.15|3.90|3.30|5.90 | 4.50|2.25 | 8.50]|2.00 | 6.25| 1.90 | 2.55|3.10 | 2.45
20:30/2921|ISR 1 |MAC.HAIFA HAP.B.S. 1.85/3.45/4.00]12.85|6.005.10|10.5|2.11|1.65|2.702.45]|2.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70| 2.20 | 9.00| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
21:00/ 1141 |ITASA |PADOVA ATAL. M23 1.68|3.45|5.10]2.65|8.00|4.80|15.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]2.95/2.10]1.77 |5.30|2.70 | 12.0| 1.98 | 2.55| 1.82 | 4.60
21:00/ 1607 |[NLD 1 |AJAX UTRECHT 1.48 |14.40/6.75]|2.10|11.0|3.15|28.02.55|1.45/2.15/2.10]|1.88 | 1.62|1.50 | 3.40|2.60|12.0|1.53 | 1.85|1.40 | 3.60
21:00| 1845 |BEL C |ST.GILLO. GENT 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.55|7.75|14.20|15.01.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.40 | 1.92]1.70 | 4.30|2.50 | 12.0| 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.80
21:00| 1846 |BEL C |LEUVEN ZULTE W. 1.75/3.5014.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60|12.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50 ]| 2.55 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 10.5|1.72 | 2.10 | 1.70 | 3.30
21:00| 3416 |SWI C |SCHAFFAU. YOUNG B. 7.5014.30|1.40|14.0]2.00]32.0/2.80]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|10.5]9.502.90 | 16.0| 1.55|3.40| 1.85|2.20|4.90 | 1.45
21:00| 3527 |CZE 1 |BOHEM.05 HRADEC 2.35|3.25/2.85|3.80|4.70|7.50|8.501.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.80|3.05[1.97|6.502.05|7.50]1.70 | 2.20 ]| 2.20 | 2.60
21:00/ 4113 [ESP C |OURENSE LA CORUNA 3.60|3.30]2.0015.60|3.20|10.5/6.00]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00/6.00|5.10]2.40|9.50|1.87|6.00]/1.92|2.55]|3.35|2.15
21:00| 4142 |ESP C |LEONESA ALMERIA 3.15]3.15|2.25|5.40|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 6.00 | 4.70 | 2.20 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 6.75| 1.97 | 2.65| 3.20 | 2.40
21:00/ 4147 |[ESP C |CADIZ ELDENSE 2.00|3.25|3.70|3.25|6.00|6.25| 11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 3.50 | 2.65|1.92 | 6.25|2.55 | 10.5]2.00 | 2.65] 2.25 | 3.60
21:15/ 3412 |SWI C |BASEL SION 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.50|7.75|4.20|15.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.35|1.92|1.65 |4.20|2.45|12.0|1.75|2.10|1.67 | 3.70
21:30/ 1842 |BEL C |CERCLE B. ST.TRUID. 2.05|3.35/3.40|3.25|5.40]5.80|9.502.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.10|2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.05 | 9.00] 1.63 | 1.92]1.87 | 2.70
21:30/ 1843 |BEL C |BEERSC.W. MECHELEN 3.80|3.45/1.90|5.80|3.00|10.5|5.401.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.50|4.80|2.30|9.501.77 | 5.10]1.75| 2.10 ] 3.00 | 1.85
21:30| 1844 |BEL C |GENK STANDARD 1.484.1016.25]|2.10|10.0|3.15|22.0|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.65]1.55|3.50|2.75|13.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.47 | 3.99
21:30| 1849 |BEL C |KORTRIJK ANTWERP 4.00|3.45/1.85|6.00|2.85|10.5|5.10]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|5.60|5.102.25|9.50|1.724.90|1.72 | 2.05]3.00 | 1.77
21:30/ 2116 |[ENG 1 |EVERTON WOLVERH. 2.30|3.45/3.30|3.70|5.40|7.50|10.5|1.85|1.95|3.45|2.90|3.90|3.05|2.00|6.75]2.35|9.50]1.77 | 2.30 ] 2.30 | 3.00
21:30/ 2117 |ENG 1 |MAN.CITY NOTT.FOR. 1.37 |5.608.50]1.90|16.0|2.65|40.0|2.55|1.50|2.25|2.15]|1.75|1.52|1.45|3.15|3.10|15.0|1.75| 2.05|1.37 | 4.50
21:30/ 2118 |[ENG 1 INEWCASTLE  |LIVERPOOL 4.25|3.95/1.85|7.00|2.85|13.0|5.00|2.34 | 1.60|2.55|2.45|6.00|6.002.30|11.0|1.70 | 4.60]1.65|1.95]3.20 | 1.72
21:30/ 2119 |[ENG 1 |SOUTHAMP. CHELSEA 9.00|5.90/1.30]15.0|1.73|45.0]2.35|2.90|1.35|1.90|1.92|112.0|11.0|2.80|13.0|1.40|2.60]1.65|1.85]3.90 | 1.25
21:30| 3302 |AUT 1 |SALZBURG HARTBERG 1.45|4.50|7.00]2.05/12.0|3.05|32.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|1.95|1.62|1.57 |3.45|2.80|12.0|1.65|1.98|1.45|4.10
21:30/ 3413 |SWI C |[YVERDON LUGANO 5.10/3.70|1.63|7.75|2.45]|15.0 | 4.00]2.11 |1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|6.25 | 6.50 | 2.40 | 11.0| 1.62 | 4.10| 1.70 | 2.05| 3.50 | 1.62
21:30| 4148 |[ESP C |SANTANDER  |GIJON 2.20|3.25/3.15|3.50|5.20|6.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.50|2.85[1.92|6.502.15]9.00]1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 2.85
21:30| 5248 | GRC C ATROMITOS PANATHIN. 5.20|3.45/1.67]9.00|2.65|17.04.70|1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|8.50 | 7.75|2.90 | 12.0|1.77 | 5.50]2.10 | 2.75]5.10 | 1.97
21:30| 8637 |[ENNLK|GATESHEAD  [SUND.M21 1.62|4.204.20]12.35/5.90|3.70|10.5|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]1.97 | 1.75]1.50 | 3.50 | 2.05|9.00| 1.45 | 1.62 | 1.40 | 2.50
21:30| 8642 |ENNLK|MAIDENHE. BRIGH.M21 2.60|3.80|2.25]3.90|3.35 3.201.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
21:45/12046/ENG 3 |SHREWSB. BLACKPOOL 3.25|3.35|2.105.20 | 3.30]9.00 | 6.00]2.03 |1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 4.90 | 4.10|2.00 | 8.00]|1.80 | 5.50| 1.63 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.87
21:45/12047/ENG 3 |PETERBOR. BURTON 1.48 14.206.00]12.10|9.50|3.10|22.0|2.55|1.45/2.15]2.05]|1.85/1.60]|1.47 |3.35|2.40|12.0|1.53 | 1.85]1.37 | 3.35
21:45[12048 ENG 3 |BIRMINGH. STOCKPORT 1.63|3.60|5.30]2.50|8.004.10|16.01.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.30 | 1.87|1.67 | 4.30|2.55|12.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.90
21:45112060/ENG 4 | BROMLEY GILLINGH. 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.20]7.25|9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 ] 3.60 | 3.001.97 |6.50]2.15|9.00] 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.30 | 2.90
21:4512063/ENG 4 |[FLEETWOOD |DONCASTER 2.85|3.30/2.35|4.70|3.80|8.50|7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.60|3.60|2.05|7.25|1.97 |6.50]|1.68 | 2.10]2.55 | 2.15
21:45| 2401 |SCO1 |RANGERS KILMARN. 1.28|5.7010.5]1.77 1 18.02.40|60.02.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.73 | 1.42|1.38 | 3.00|3.60 | 17.0|1.90 | 2.15]1.35 | 5.80
21:45/ 2402 |SCO1 |DUNDEE MOTHERW. 2.00|3.50|3.70|3.15|5.50|5.80 | 10.5|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|2.95|2.40|1.77 | 5.40|2.20 | 9.50]1.60 | 1.90]1.85 | 2.75
21:45| 2505 |WAL 1 |FLINT.UTD ABERYSTW. 1.583.905.20]12.30|7.75|3.50|16.02.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10]2.00 | 1.75]1.55|3.50|2.25|10.5|1.58 | 1.90 | 1.45 | 3.20
21:45|2506 WAL 1 |BALA TOWN TNS 7.7514.40|1.38|14.0|1.98]33.0/2.75]|2.11/1.65|2.70|2.45]|10.5|10.0| 3.00 | 16.0| 1.50 | 3.30| 1.90 | 2.20 | 5.10 | 1.42
21:45| 3072 |DEU C |KARLSRUH AUGSBURG 3.05|3.45|2.305.00|3.60]9.50|7.00]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|4.60 | 3.80|1.95|7.25]|1.85|6.00| 1.55|1.85|2.45|1.97
21:45| 3073 |DEU C |LEIPZIG EINTR.FR. 2.35|3.60|3.10|3.70|5.00|7.00 | 9.00|2.45|1.55|2.40|2.20|3.20|2.70|1.78 | 5.401.92 | 7.25]|1.52 | 1.75]1.90 | 2.35
22:00/1075 [ITA K |FIORENT. EMPOLI 1.45/4.50|7.25|2.15/14.03.20|33.01.96|1.75/2.90 | 2.60]2.15/1.70]1.60 | 3.80|3.05|15.0|1.95| 2.30 | 1.55 | 5.30
22:00/11142/AR1W |SAN LOR.W R.PLATEW 1.33/4.50]9.50]1.93/18.0|2.80|38.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|2.10|1.57]|1.55|3.60|3.45|27.0|2.45|2.80|1.50|7.25
22:00{11148 UR2PF |URUG.M. CERRITO 2.05|3.20|3.60|3.35|6.00|6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.80|2.00|6.25|2.55|9.50]2.10 | 2.80]2.30 | 3.70
22:00| 2403 |[SCO1 |ABERDEEN CELTIC 8.00|5.30/1.35|14.0|1.85]|40.0|2.60|2.55|1.45|2.15/2.10|10.0|10.5|3.00 | 14.0|1.43|3.05]|1.70 | 1.98]4.10 | 1.32
22:00| 3484 |POL C |POGON SZ. ZAGLEBIE 2.00|3.35/3.50|3.15|5.60|5.80|10.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.20|2.50|1.87 | 5.702.35|9.00]1.75| 2.20 ]| 2.00 | 3.00
22:00/ 4038 [ESP 1 |ATH.BILB. REAL MAD. 3.2013.50|2.35|5.203.80]9.50 | 7.50]1.95|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.20 | 4.30|2.20 | 8.50]|2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10|2.80 | 2.15
22:00| 4143 |[ESP C |[ESTEPONA LEGANES 7.003.70|1.50113.0]2.30]28.0|3.60]1.62|2.15]4.00|3.15|12.0|11.0|3.30 | 19.0|1.67 | 4.40|2.30|2.80|6.50 | 1.77
22:00| 4149 |ESP C |PONTEVED. VILLAREAL 7.504.30|1.40|14.0|2.00]32.0|2.80]|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|10.5|9.50|2.90 | 16.0|1.55|3.40| 1.85|2.20|4.90 | 1.45
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22:00| 4150 |ESP C |[EJEA VALENCIA 11.0/5.20]1.25]120.0 | 1.75|65.0|2.30|1.90|1.80|3.00 | 2.55]|17.0|17.0]3.70 | 27.0| 1.45|3.30|2.60 | 2.95|7.75 | 1.40
22:00| 4151 |[ESP C |ZAMORA S. TENERIFE 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.60|4.20]8.50|8.501.62 |2.15|4.00 | 3.15|4.90|3.70|2.15|7.50|2.15|7.00]1.88 | 2.50]2.85 | 2.65
22:00| 4155 |ESP C |UD LOGR. GIRONA 6.00|3.80|1.53]10.0|2.30|18.0|3.501.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|8.00|7.75|2.75|14.0|1.62 | 3.99]1.90 | 2.30 | 4.60 | 1.62
22:00| 8967 |GIB 1 |LINCO.RI MANCH.62 1.22/16.25]10.011.55/18.012.10|60.02.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97]1.50 | 1.27 | 1.30 | 2.50 | 3.10| 19.0| 1.82 | 2.05| 1.20 | 4.60
22:15/2120 |[ENG 1 |ARSENAL MAN.UTD. 1.48 14.50|7.75]|2.15/14.0|3.35|35.0|2.15|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70 | 3.10 | 15.0| 1.87 | 2.25| 1.55 | 5.10
22:15/2121 |[ENG 1 |ASTON V. BRENTFORD 1.90|3.604.00]2.95|5.90|5.00|10.5]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]2.60|2.20]|1.70 | 4.50|2.20|9.50|1.58 | 1.85|1.75 | 2.75
00:00{1331 |BOL 1 |.LPETROL. R.TOMAY. 1.92/3.40/3.80]3.05/5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|3.05|2.35]|1.85|5.50|2.40|9.50|1.83|2.25|1.95|3.15
00:00| 1434 |ARG 1 |RACING C. ESTUDIAN. 1.90|3.4014.30]3.10|7.25|5.90|15.0|1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40]3.60 | 2.55]|1.95|6.50|2.80|12.0|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 4.40
00:00| 1502 |BRA 1 |VASCO ATL.MIN 2.90|3.15|2.55|14.90|4.20|9.50|9.001.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.20| 5.60 | 4.20 |2.25|9.00|2.20 | 7.25]1.88 | 2.50]2.95 | 2.70
00:30{11149|UR2PF |COLON M. JUVEN.L.P 2.90|3.05|2.45|5.00|4.10|9.00 | 8.001.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 5.60 | 4.20 |2.20 | 9.00|2.15|7.00]1.92 | 2.65] 3.00 | 2.60
00:55|1332 |BOL 1 |STRONGEST R.S.CRUZ 1.0810.5]17.011.27 | 25.0|1.65|65.0|3.20|1.30 |1.73|1.80]1.32|1.10]1.20 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 22.0| 2.40 | 2.50 | 1.10 | 6.00

00:55/1513 |BRA 1 |CRICIUMA FLAMENGO 3.50|3.45/2.1015.60|3.35[10.5/6.25]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|5.70 | 4.80|2.40 |9.50|1.90 | 6.00|1.73|2.20|3.05 | 2.05

00:55| 1514 |BRA 1 |SAO PAULO HUVENTUD 1.883.50|4.30)3.006.75]5.70 | 14.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05|3.35|2.45]1.886.00|2.70 | 12.0]1.95|2.55]2.10 | 3.90

00:55/1518 |BRA 1 |VITORIA GREMIO 2.40/3.25|3.0513.90|5.20]8.0010.0/1.62|2.15|4.00 |3.20]4.203.30|2.15|7.25]2.30 | 9.50 ] 1.88 | 2.55|2.50 | 3.10
01:30/1276 |[COCP |ONCE CAL. AM.CALI 2.45|3.00|2.95[4.10/5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.90|3.50)2.20|7.50]2.35|9.50]|2.10]2.90|2.85|3.35
02:00/ 1436 |ARG 1 |RIVER PL. S.LORENZO 1.45]4.20|8.00)2.20 | 16.0)3.45|37.0|1.62|2.15]|4.00|3.20|2.65|1.85]1.70 |4.40)3.60 | 19.0|2.35|2.80|1.75 | 7.50
02:30/1336 [BOL 1 |ROY.PARI ORIENTE 2.70|3.15|2.55|4.50 | 4.20]8.50 | 8.501.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.50 | 2.05|7.25]2.05|7.00]|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.55

02:30/1503 BRA 1 |ATLET.GO FORTAL.CE 2.85|3.25|2.55[14.70 1 4.20]9.50 | 9.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|4.90 | 3.90|2.10|7.75]2.05 | 7.25]|1.77 | 2.25|2.70 | 2.45

02:30/1515 |BRA 1 |CRUZEIRO PALMEIRAS 3.80|3.45/2.0015.80|3.20)12.0/6.00]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.00 | 5.40]2.50|11.0|1.90 | 6.00|1.85|2.40]3.30|2.10

02:30/1516 |BRA 1 |INTERNAC. BOTAFOGO 2.80|3.15|2.65|4.70/4.40]9.00 | 9.001.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]4.90 | 3.80|2.20|7.75]2.10 | 7.25]1.78 | 2.35| 2.70 | 2.60

03:00111143|CAME |ALAJUEL. REAL EST. 1.50]3.70|7.00)2.30|13.013.60|28.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15|2.60|1.87]1.67 |4.40)3.30|19.0|2.30|2.80]1.77 | 6.50
03:30/ 1278 |[COCP |CPD JUN. DEP.TOL. 2.40/3.00|3.00|4.00/5.10]8.00|9.501.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.50|3.40|2.15|7.25]2.30 | 9.50]2.00 | 2.85|2.65 | 3.30
03:30| 1451 |[ELSPF |11 DEP. LUIS ANG. 2.85|3.05|2.50(4.90|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]5.304.10|2.20/8.50]2.15|7.0011.92|2.65|2.95|2.70
04:00| 1452 [ELSPF |FAS CD AGUILA 3.60|3.20 | 2.05]6.00|3.35[10.5|6.25]1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.30 | 2.55|9.50|1.92 | 6.25[2.00 | 2.653.50 | 2.25
05:00/ 1701 [ME1PF|SAN LUIS MONTERREY 12.90|3.35|2.45]14.80/3.90|9.50|8.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.85|4.80|3.90]2.10|7.75|2.00|7.00|1.70|2.20]2.65 | 2.30
10:00[{11152/AFCCL |[SYDNEY KAYA 1.07/11.0]18.0]1.23|28.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.35|2.45

10:00111153|AFCCL |S.HIROSH. EAST.AA 1.15]7.50|13.0|1.37 | 22.0 4.001.20|1.53 1.80|1.87




